
 KalyaniCharitableTrust’s 

R.G.Sapkal Institute of Pharmacy 
(D.Pharmacy|B.Pharmacy|ADMLT) 

KalyaniHills,SapkalKnowledgeHub,Anjaneri,Nashik-422213  

                                                             Placement Cell 
 
 

Sr.No. Year Batch

Size 

Pass 

Out 

Student 

Department/Program Number 

Of Student 

Recruited 

 

 

 

 

 

 
1. 

 

 

 

 

 

 
2015-2017 

 

 

 

 

 

 
35 

 

 

 

 

 

 
31 

Higher Education 14 

Entrepreneur 6 

Working in medical 

store/pharmacist 

1 

Hospital pharmacist Nil 

Pharma marketing 4 

Industry 4 

Other Nil 

 

 

 

 

 

 
2. 

 

 

 

 

 

 
2016-2018 

 

 

 

 

 

 
63 

 

 

 

 

 

 
50 

Higher Education 28 

Entrepreneur 4 

Working in medical 

store/pharmacist 

8 

Hospital pharmacist 1 

Pharma marketing 2 

Industry Nil 

Other Nil 

 

 

 
3. 

 

 

 
2017-2019 

 

 

 
75 

 

 

 
65 

Higher Education 15 

Entrepreneur 10 

Working in medical 

store/pharmacist 

12 

Hospital pharmacist 1 



 KalyaniCharitableTrust’s 

R.G.Sapkal Institute of Pharmacy 
(D.Pharmacy|B.Pharmacy|ADMLT) 

KalyaniHills,SapkalKnowledgeHub,Anjaneri,Nashik-422213 
 

 
 

    Pharma marketing 4 

Industry Nil 

Other 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 
4. 

 

 

 

 

 

 
2018-2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 
58 

 

 

 

 

 

 
58 

Higher Education 37 

Entrepreneur 4 

Working in medical 

store/pharmacist 

8 

Hospital pharmacist 1 

Pharma marketing 1 

Industry Nil 

Other 5 

5. 
 

   

Higher Education 35 
   

Entrepreneur 03 
   

Working in medical 
store/pharmacist 

06 

2019-2021 60 60 Hospital pharmacist Nil 
   

Pharma marketing 02 
   

Industry 02 
   

Other 02 

6. 
 

   

Higher Education 18 
   

Entrepreneur 02 
   

Working In medical 
store/pharmacist 

12 

2020-2022 65 45 Hospital pharmacist 01 
   

Pharma marketing 02 

   

Industry 05 

   

Other Nil  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 KalyaniCharitableTrust’s 

R.G.Sapkal Institute of Pharmacy 
(D.Pharmacy|B.Pharmacy|ADMLT) 

KalyaniHills,SapkalKnowledgeHub,Anjaneri,Nashik-422213 
 

7. 
 

   

Higher Education 25 

   

Entrepreneur 04 

   

Working In medical 
store/pharmacist 

08 

2021-2023 59 45 Hospital pharmacist Nil 
   

Pharma marketing 01 

   

Industry 02 

   

Other 09 


