SAPKAL KNOWLEDGE HUB

KalyaniCharitableTrust's

R.G.Sapkal Institute of Pharmacy

(D.Pharmacy|B.Pharmacy|ADMLT)

KalvaniHills.SapkalKnowledgeHub.Anianeri.Nashik-422213



Placement Cell

Sr.No.	Year	Batch Size	Pass Out Student	Department/Program	Number Of Student Recruited
				Higher Education	14
				Entrepreneur	6
				Working in medical store/pharmacist	1
				Hospital pharmacist	Nil
1.	2015-2017	35	31	Pharma marketing	4
				Industry	4
				Other	Nil
				Higher Education	28
				Entrepreneur	4
				Working in medical store/pharmacist	8
				Hospital pharmacist	1
2.	2016-2018	63	50	Pharma marketing	2
				Industry	Nil
				Other	Nil
				Higher Education	15
				Entrepreneur	10
3.	2017-2019	75	65	Working in medical store/pharmacist	12
				Hospital pharmacist	1

SAPKAL KNOWLEDGE HUB

Kalyani Charitable Trust's

R.G.Sapkal Institute of Pharmacy

(D.Pharmacy|B.Pharmacy|ADMLT)

KalvaniHills.SapkalKnowledgeHub.Anianeri.Nashik-422213



				Pharma marketing	4
				Industry	Nil
				Other	2
				Higher Education	37
				Entrepreneur	4
				Working in medical	8
	2018-2020	58	58	store/pharmacist	
4.				Hospital pharmacist	1
				Pharma marketing	1
				Industry	Nil
				Other	5
	2019-2021	60	60	Higher Education	35
				Entrepreneur	03
_				Working in medical store/pharmacist	06
5.				Hospital pharmacist	Nil
				Pharma marketing	02
				Industry	02
				Other	02
	2020-2022	65	45	Higher Education	18
6.				Entrepreneur	02
				Working In medical store/pharmacist	12
				Hospital pharmacist	01
				Pharma marketing	02
				Industry	05
				Other	Nil



Kalyani Charitable Trust's

R.G.Sapkal Institute of Pharmacy

(D.Pharmacy|B.Pharmacy|ADMLT)

KalvaniHills.SapkalKnowledgeHub.Anianeri.Nashik-422213



				Higher Education	25
	2021-2023	59	45	Entrepreneur	04
				Working In medical store/pharmacist	08
7.				Hospital pharmacist	Nil
				Pharma marketing	01
				Industry	02
				Other	09